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August
23/8/23 - Wednesday- School reopens -
6Hrs CP
24/8/23 - Thursday - 1st/ 6th/ 6 LCA Years
return
25/8/23 - Friday - 2nd/3rd/5th/5 LCA return
28/8/23 - Monday - TY returns

September
5/9/23 - Tuesday - Staff Meeting (1hr - CP)
20/9/23 - Wednesday - Staff Meeting (1hr-
M58)
28/9/23 - Open Night (4 hrs - CP)
29/9/23 - School Closed

October
3/20/23 - Tuesday - 1st year Parent Coffee
Morning
10/10/23 - Tuesday - 3rd/6th/6 LCA PTM
(M58)
26/10/23 - Thursday - Staff Meeting (1 hr -
CP)

November
06/11/23 - Stand up week
14/11/23 - Tuesday - 2nd PTM (M58)
21/11/23 - College Awareness Week
23/11/23 - Thursday - Staff Meeting (2 hrs
-CP)
28/11/23 - Tuesday - Winter Assessments
commence

December
12/12/23 - Tuesday- 1st PTM (M58)
22/12/23 - Friday - Half day closure for
Christmas

January
8/1/24 - Monday - School Re-opens
18/1/24 - Thursday -TY / 5th / 5 LCA PTM -
CP
24/1/24 - Wednesday - Mock Exams Begin

February
5/2/24 - School Closed St. Brigid's Day
6/2/24 - 8/2/24 -Mock Orals
12/2/24-16/2/24 - School Closed February
Mid term
20/2/24 - Tuesday - 6th PTM post Mocks

March
12/3/24 - Tuesday - Staff Meeting (2 hrs -
CP)
18/3/24 - Monday - School Closed - St.
Patrick’s Bank Holiday
25/2/24 Monday - School Closed for Easter

April
8/4/24 - Monday - School Reopens
18/4/24 - Thursday - Staff Meeting (2 hrs -
CP)
22/4/24 - Earth Day

May
6/5/24 - Monday - School Closed
7/5/24 - Tuesday - School Closed
14/5/24 - Tuesday - Staff Meeting (2 hrs -
M58)
27/5/24 - Summer Assessments begin
31/5/24 - Half day closure for Summer

June
5/5/24 - State exams Begin

There will be an exceptional closure day for staff training by the NCSE, the date was
unknown at the time of print but August 29th was requested by the school.


